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Made in China
by Leifheit AG

D Wandrollenhalter Parat Royal 
 • Zum Aufbewahren und Schneiden von Aluminium-  
  und  Klarsichtfolien
 • Halter für Küchenpapier mit integrierter    
  Bremsfunktion
 • Abnehmbare Küchenrollenhalterung
 • Inklusive Dübel, Schrauben und Montageanleitung
 • Rollen nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten
 • Hergestellt in China
� Wall mounted roll holder Parat Royal
 • Stores and cuts aluminium foil and cling �lm
 • With holder for paper towel with 
  integrated stopper
 • Paper towel holder can be removed
 • Includes wall plugs, screws and mounting    
  instructions
 • Rolls not included
 • Made in China
F Dérouleur mural Parat Royal 
 • Pour accueillir et couper du �lm aluminium et du   
  �lm transparent
 • Support pour papier essuie-tout avec fonction de  
  freinage intégrée
 • Compartiment pour rouleau essuie-tout amovible
 • Chevilles, vis et instructions de montage comprises
 • Rouleaux non inclus
 • Fabriqué en Chine
� Rollenhouder voor aan de wand Parat Royal 
 • Voor opbergen en afsnijden van aluminium- en   
  plasticfolie
 • Keukenrolhouder met geïntegreerde remfunctie

 • Keukenrolhouder is afneembaar
 • Inclusief pluggen, schroeven en handleiding
 • Rollen niet inbegrepen
 • Geproduceerd in China
� Nástěnný držák fólií a rolí Parat Royal 
 • K uložení a řezání hliníkových a průhledných fólií
 • Držák na kuchyňské utěrky s integrovanou brzdnou  
  funkcí
 • Odnímatelný držák rolí kuchyňských utěrek
 • Včetně hmoždinek, šroubů a montážního návodu
 • Role nejsou součástí balení
 • Vyrobeno v Číně
� Nástenný držiak roliek Parat Royal 
 • Na uchovávanie a rezanie hliníkových a priehľad-  
  ných fólií
 • Držiak na kuchynské utierky s integrovanou brzdovou   
  funkciou
 • Odnímateľný držiak kuchynských roliek
 • Vrátane zápustných kolíkov, skrutiek a návodu na   
  montáž
 • Rolky nie sú v rozsahu dodávky
 • Vyrobené v Číne
E Seinarullihoidik Parat Royal 
 • Alumiiniumfooliumi ja kile hoidmiseks ja    
  lõikamiseks
 • Integreeritud pidurdussüsteemiga köögipaberi   
  hoidik
 • Äravõetav köögirullihoidik

 • Kaasas tüüblid, kruvid ja paigaldusjuhend
 • Rullid ei kuulu komplekti
 • Valmistatud Hiinas
P Porta-rolos de parede Parat Royal 
 • Para guardar e cortar película transparente e de   
  alumínio
 • Porta-rolos para papel de cozinha com bloqueio   
  integrado
 • Suporte removível para rolos de papel de cozinha
 • Inclui buchas, parafusos e instruções de montagem
 • Rolos não incluídos
 • Fabricado na China
I Portarotolo a parete Parat Royal  
 • Per conservare e tagliare alluminio e pellicole   
  trasparenti
 • Supporto per carta assorbente da cucina con   
  funzione  integrata di bloccaggio
 • Portarotolo per carta assorbente da cucina   
  rimovibile
 • Tasselli, viti e istruzioni di montaggio compresi   
  nella confezione
 • Rotoli non compresi
 • Prodotto in Cina
� Vægrulleholder Parat Royal 
 • Til opbevaring og skæring af staniol og hushold-  
  nings�lm
 • Holder til køkkenrulle, med indbygget bremsefunktion
 • Aftagelig køkkerulleholder
 • Inkl. rawlplugs, skruer og monteringsvejledning

 • Ruller er ikke omfattet af leveringen
 • Fremstillet i Kina
S Dispenser Parat Royal 
 • För förvaring och skärning av aluminium- och   
  plastfolie
 • Köksrullehållare med integrerad bromsfunktion
 • Avtagbar fäste för kökspapper
 • Inklusive pluggar, skruvar och monteringsanvisning
 • Rullarna ingår inte i leveransomfattning
 • Tillverkad i Kina
� Podajnik do folii i papieru Parat Royal 
 • Do przechowywania i cięcia folii aluminiowej i   
  spożywczej
 • Uchwyt do papieru kuchennego z wbudowaną   
  funkcją hamowania
 • Zdejmowany uchwyt na papier kuchenny
 • Zawiera kołki, śruby i instrukcję montażu
 • Rolki nie są dołączone do produktu
 • Wyprodukowano w Chinach
� Настенный держатель рулонов Parat Royal 
 • Для хранения и отрезания фольги и прозрачной  
  пленки
 • Держатель для бумажного полотенца со   
  встроенной функцией блокировки
 • Съемный держатель для бумажного полотенца
 • В комплекте дюбели, шурупы и инструкция по   
  сборке
 • Бумажные рулоны в комплект поставки не   
  входят
 • Сделано в Китае

� Suport role perete Parat Royal 
 • Pentru păstrarea și tăierea foliei din aluminiu și din plastic
 • Suport pentru prosoape de hârtie, cu funcție de oprire 
  integrată
 • Suport detașabil pentru rola de prosoape de hârtie
 • Include dibluri, șuruburi și instrucțiuni de montaj
 • Rolele nu sunt incluse
 • Produs în China
� Sieninis ritininis laikiklis Parat Royal
 • Skirtas laikyti ir pjaustyti aliuminio ir skaidrią plėvelę
 • Laikiklis popieriniams virtuvės rankšluosčiams su 
  stabdymo funkcija
 • Nuimamas virtuvinių rankšluosčių laikiklis
 • Su kaiščiais, varžtais ir montavimo instrukcija
 • Be ritinių
 • Pagaminta Kinijoje
� Pie sienas stiprināms ruļļu turētājs Parat Royal 
 • Alumīnija folijas un pārtikas plēves glabāšanai un griešanai
 • Papīra dvieļu turētājs ar integrētu bremzēšanas funkciju
 • Noņemams papīra dvieļu ruļļa turētājs
 • Lekļauti dībeļi, skrūves un montāžas instrukcija
 • Ruļļi neietilpst piegādes komplektācijā
 • Ražots Ķīnā
� Portarrollos de pared Parat Royal 
 • Para guardar y cortar papel de aluminio y �lm transparente
 • Soporte para papel de cocina con función de frenado    
  integrada
 • Portarrollos de cocina extraíble
 • Incluye tacos, tornillos e instrucciones de montaje
 • Rollos no incluidos
 • Fabricado en China
H Parat Royal fali tekercstartó 
 • Alufólia és frissentartó fólia tárolásához és levágásához
 • Papírtörlőtartó beépített fékező funkcióval
 • Levehető papírtörlő-tartó
 • Tiplik, csavarok és összeszerelési utasítás mellékelve
 • A csomag nem tartalmazza a tekercseket

 • Kínában gyártva
• prc  壁挂式纸巾架 Parat Royal 
 • 用于存放和切割铝箔和透明保鲜膜
 • 厨房纸巾架带集成制动功能
 • 厨房卷纸架可拆卸
 • 附带定位销、螺丝和安装说明
 • 交货范围不包含卷纸
 • 中国制造

� Настінний тримач для рулонів Parat Royal 
 • Для зберігання і відрізання фольги та прозорої плівки
 • Тримач для паперових рушників зі вбудованою функцією   
  гальмування
 • Знімний тримач для паперових рушників
 • В комплекті дюбелі, шурупи та інструкція з монтажу
 • Рулони в комплект поставки не входять
 • Виготовлено в Китаї
� Stensko držalo za folije Parat Royal 
 • Za shranjevanje in rezanje aluminijastih in prozornih folij
 • Držalo za kuhinjske papirnate brisačke z integrirano zavorno 
  funkcijo
 • Odstranljivo držalo za folije
 • Vključno z vijaki in navodili za montažo
 • Folije in kuhinjske brisačke niso vključeni v dostavo
 • Izdelano na Kitajskem
• arab  Parat Royal حامل اللفائف الجداري 

• لتخزين رقائق الألمنيوم والأغشية الشفافة وقطَعها

• حامل لورق المطبخ مع وظيفة كبح مدمجة

• حامل لفائف المطبخ قابل للإزالة

• يشتمل على خواب� وبراغي وتعلي�ت التركيب

نة في محتويات التسليم • اللفائف غ� مضمَّ

• صُنع في الص�
� Поставка за кухненски ролки за стенен 
 монтаж Parat Royal 
 • За съхранение и рязане на алуминиево и прозрачно 
  фолио
 • Поставка за кухненска хартия с интегрирана спирачна 
  функция
 • Свалящ се държач за кухненски ролки
 • Включително дюбели, винтове и ръководство за монтаж
 • Ролките не са включени в доставката
 • Произведено в Китай
� Parat Royal Tipi Rulo Tutucu 
 • Alüminyum ve şe¥af folyoları saklamak ve kesmek için
 • Entegre durdurma fonksiyonlu rulo havlu askısı
 • Çıkarılabilir rulo havlu tutucusu
 • Dübeller, vidalar ve montaj talimatları dahildir
 • Rulolar teslimata dahil değildir
 • Çin’de üretilmiştir
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Alu/Transparent:

Max. 30,5 cm/12 in

Max. 4,5 cm/1,7 in

Papierrolle/Paper roll:

Max. 29,5 cm/11,61 in

Max. 13 cm/5 in

27,45 cm / 10,81 inch

10,45 cm
 / 4,11 inch
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